Cargill

Cargill Cocoa & Chocolate

12500 West Carmen Avenue
Milwaukee, WI 53225-6199

Tel: 414 358 5700

Indicative Nutritional Information

CF-664 RAINBOW BLUE CONF. COATING

Number of Servings: 1 (100 g per serving)

Weight: 100 g

Nutrient

Calories (kcal)

Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g)
Trans Fatty Acid (g)
Cholesterol (mg)
Sodium (mg)
Carbohydrates (g)
Dietary Fiber (2016) (g)
Total Sugars (g)
Added Sugar (g9)
Protein (g)

Calcium (mg)

Iron (mg)

Vitamin D - mcg (mcg)
Potassium (mg)
Water (g)

Ash (g)

INGREDIENT STATEMENTS:
Sugar, vegetable oil (palm kernel oil, hydrogenated palm kernel and cottonseed oils), nonfat dry milk, milk,
glyceryl lacto esters of fatty acids, soy lecithin, Blue 1 Lake, salt, and artificial flavor.
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Value
557.33
33.24
29.67
0.34
5.44
130.81
57.1

56.79
46.36
7.25
253.7
0.08
1.58
360.93
0.67
1.7



