

Indicative Nutritional Information

CF-664 RAINBOW BLUE CONF. COATING

Number of Servings: 1 (100 g per serving)

Weight: 100 g

Nutrient	Value
Calories (kcal)	557.33
Fat (g)	33.24
Saturated Fat (g)	29.67
Trans Fatty Acid (g)	0.34
Cholesterol (mg)	5.44
Sodium (mg)	130.81
Carbohydrates (g)	57.1
Dietary Fiber (2016) (g)	0
Total Sugars (g)	56.79
Added Sugar (g)	46.36
Protein (g)	7.25
Calcium (mg)	253.7
Iron (mg)	0.08
Vitamin D - mcg (mcg)	1.58
Potassium (mg)	360.93
Water (g)	0.67
Ash (g)	1.7

INGREDIENT STATEMENTS:

Sugar, vegetable oil (palm kernel oil, hydrogenated palm kernel and cottonseed oils), nonfat dry milk, milk, glyceryl lacto esters of fatty acids, soy lecithin, Blue 1 Lake, salt, and artificial flavor.